
Rank District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans
30 570 600 1044 57.47

2 PA Dist 0001 E John Brown
4 139 143 305 46.89

3 PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr.
4 147 151 463 32.61

4 PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins
61 615 676 2321 29.13

5 PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie
40 455 495 1767 28.01

6 PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper
101 867 968 3458 27.99

7 PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone
45 396 441 1587 27.79

8 PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin
49 266 315 1192 26.43

9 PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown
65 557 622 2398 25.94

10 PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins
44 506 550 2128 25.85

11 PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman
63 629 692 2864 24.16

12 PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr
15 113 128 564 22.70

13 PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe
208 1327 1535 6970 22.02

14 PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick
43 435 478 2233 21.41

15 PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel
107 521 628 3012 20.85

16 PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan
62 361 423 2072 20.42

17 PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab
73 658 731 3694 19.79

18 PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle
44 344 388 2075 18.70

19 PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald
36 381 417 2355 17.71

20 PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors
13 149 162 932 17.38

21 PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes
80 447 527 3063 17.21

22 PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer
114 867 981 7072 13.87

23 PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer
64 297 361 2861 12.62

24 PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 26 75 101 967 10.44

25 PA Dist 0014 E 32 104 136 1366 9.96

26 PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 53 171 224 2353 9.52

27 PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro
26 104 130 1702 7.64

Detachment Totals 1502 11501 13003 62818 20.70%

Detachment Commander  - Clifford Boyer IV

Detachment Adjutant - Anthony Wright

PA Detachment 10/30/2024



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 40 455 495 1767 28.01

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 101 867 968 3458 27.99

PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown 65 557 622 2398 25.94

PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick 43 435 478 2233 21.41

PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan 62 361 423 2072 20.42

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 73 658 731 3694 19.79

PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors 13 149 162 932 17.38

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 64 297 361 2861 12.62

PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 26 75 101 967 10.44

PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 53 171 224 2353 9.52

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 26 104 130 1702 7.64

Section Totals 566 4,129 4695 24437 19.21%

Western Vice Commander Clarence Singleton II



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans 30 570 600 1044 57.47

PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins 44 506 550 2128 25.85

PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe 208 1327 1535 6970 22.02

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 107 521 628 3012 20.85

PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle 44 344 388 2075 18.70

PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald 36 381 417 2355 17.71

PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes 80 447 527 3063 17.21

PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer 114 867 981 7072 13.87

Section Totals 663 4,963 5626 27719 20.30%

Central Vice Commander Douglas Romberger



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0001 E John Brown 4 139 143 305 46.89

PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr. 4 147 151 463 32.61

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins 61 615 676 2321 29.13

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 45 396 441 1587 27.79

PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin 49 266 315 1192 26.43

PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman 63 629 692 2864 24.16

PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr 15 113 128 564 22.70

PA Dist 0014 E 32 104 136 1366 9.96

Section Totals 273 2409 2682 10662 25.15%

Eastern Vice Commander Mark Nave


